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Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb 2025-05-03

Namn Kl
Fredrik Holm AA
Mikael Karlsson AA
Marcus Eklund AA
Pelle Persson AA
Magnus Karlsson AA
Kim André Hjalmarsen AA
Isac Johansson AA
Oliver Burenfjall AA
Joakim Larsson AA
Viktor Bohlin AA
David Molin AA
Joakim Eriksson AA
Conny Andersson AA
Christian Westerlund AA
Johan Fredriksson AA
Michael Englund AA
Jack Maroun AA
Lars Larsson AA
Namn Kl
Kristoffer Skjelbred A
Mattias Stenstrom A
Daniel Sjoback A
Jostein Brathen A
Lennart Bonstrom A
Simon Salo A
Iselin Aafloen A

Malarcupen
SPORTING

English sporting at its best!

Klubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Norge Glamdal

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Frovi Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Vasterds Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Norge

Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05

Norge Glamdal

Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Norge Glamdal

Licens
1115264
1235913
1977925
2253127
1978282

N3
3138057
1430971
3863210
1793143
1475800
2242810
1090852
1411093
4164231

623916
2743547
2232966

Licens
N1
3500308
2785905
N5
125611
1699119
N4

S:1
44
42
42
42
44
43
44
39
40
44
45
39
42
39
41
38
41
33

S:1
48
45
43
39
41
42
41

S:2
47
47
46
46
44
45
44
48
46
42
41
45
42
44
42
43
40
37

S:2
49
46
44
46
43
42
42

Sum
91
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
84
84
83
83
81
81
70

Sum
97
91
87
85
84
84
83
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Emil Saav

Joakim Persson

Zet Bijallquist

Peter Larsson

Per Karlsson
Georgios Jordanidis
Ola Svensson

Johan Lindahl

Reima Vuorisalo
John Kristian Grotting
Nicklas Carvérus
Anders Gustafsson
Emil Axling
Madelene Pantzar
Sofie Haage

Andy Howlden

Carl Soderberg
Stefan Roswall

Erik Hulén

Anders Lindstrém Bruce
Bernard Raimondo
Amanda Von Eisenhart

Namn

Sune Bostrom
Kent Kronholm
Lucas Johansson
Nils-Erik Juthe
Lars Kvist

Pasi Ruuska
Wilma Helmersson
Magnus Lindmark
Gustav Jansson
Birger Hall

Goran Malmkvist
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Ostgéta Jaktskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Flens Jaktskytteklubb

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF

Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

Norge

Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Frovi Jaktskytteklubb

Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Trosaortens Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Foreningen Skepplanda Sportskyttar
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb
Skokloster Wings & Clays Sporting Club
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb

Klubb

Osthammars Jaktskytteklubb
Roslagens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb
Svegerasens Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

4131891
1690114
107958
1689376
1187768
1763288
2082131
1624041
1645755
N2
6203402
1804611
1830171
1114287
789934
2030813
1580239
2211887
1710270
1553618
985858
949810

Licens
251399
1524128
5529493
1411023
1217771
5028904
3448836
3217833
1307826
6081
1097441

45
41
42
44
38
41
42
37
39
39
38
39
36
42
42
38
39
41
42
46
34
38

S:1
46
40
38
37
44
36
40
38
33
35
40

38
41
40
38
43
40
39
43
41
41
41
40
42
36
36
39
38
36
35
31
38
34

S:2
35
40
41
41
34
41
37
38
41
38
33

83
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
72
72

Sum
81
80
79
78
78
7
77
76
74
73
73

Sar
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Hakan Larsson-Liljeberg
Peter Andersson

Daniel Palmkvist

Glenn Rohlin

Jonas Nilsson

Peter Deremar

Andreas Zotter

Stephan Lindberg
Sebastian Pettersson
Gustaf Klint

Namn

Elias Lundqvist
Tomas Arvendal
Fredrika Salo

Timo Rajasaari

Bo Jansson

Maria Hagstrom Nilsson
Torbjérn Erlandsson
Lars-Olof Sandgren
Birger Olai

Nicklas Rylander
Kevin Bjork

Kjell Hjalmarsson
Michael Larsson
Erik Klint

Kent Radman
Tomas Lundqvist
Mats Landebrink
Roger Bjork

Johan Brolin

Guido Hildebrand
Henrik Forsberg
Maria Gazso

John Pettersson
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Degerfors Sportskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Vingakers Jaktskytteklubb

Lerums Jaktvards o Sportskytteférening

Ankarsrums Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertalje Jaktskytteklubb

Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Norrby Jakt o Sportskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Klubb

Kalmar Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb
Eskilstuna Jaktskytteklubb
Kalmarbygdens Jagare 08-05
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgota Jaktskytteklubb
Tranas Jaktvardsforening
Stréangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Ostgéta Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Aby Skytteklubb

Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Kalmar Jaktskytteklubb
Haninge Jaktskytteklubb
Strangnas Jaktskytteklubb
Rosersbergs Sportskytteklubb
Flens Jaktskytteklubb
Vikbolandets Lokala JVF

JRF Nykvarn/Sodertalje Jaktskytteklubb

Oklassad Engelholms JSK

2728520
4718832
2577461
2385662
1439794
4209379
4841833
1092860
2055534
4279026

Licens
6037241
1722674
3449377

33136

364848
5363684
1090300
1522593
1998169
1956622
4285032
4595382

264534
3547782
3291302
2372901
4298108
2200702

423855
5561359

464011
1406102
2123486

38
39
35
36
32
28
30
30
36
24

S:1
42
37
40
36
40
34
39
34
36
40
37
37
30
32
32
29
32
35
40
28
30
32
30

34
33
36
35
38
41
35
34
27
27

S:2
40
41
38
41
37
41
36
39
37
33
35
32
36
33
33
35
32
29
24
35
31
23
33

72
72
71
71
70
69
65
64
63
51

Sum
82
78
78
7
77
75
75
73
73
73
72
69
66
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
61
55
63

Sar



